upp”’

3

ACCOMMODATION
CHARGES 2020-21

g Catered Halls

Room type

ROOM (SHARED BATHROOM FACILITIES)
Standard : St Patrick's Hall

Wantage Hall and Northcourt Houses

Upgraded Windsor Hall (single bed)

: Windsor Hall (4t wide bed)
ROOM WITH WASHBASIN (SHARED BATHROOM FACILITIES)

Cost per
week £

129.34
154.42
166.32
168.42

Cost per
night £

18.48
22.06
23.76
24.06

Total 40
weeks £

5173.50
6176.80
6652.80
6736.80

University of

Reading

Standard - St Patrick's Hall*
- Wantage Hall
Upgraded : Wantage Hall

: Windsor Hall (single bed)
© Windsor Hall (4ft wide bed)
ROOM WITH EN-SUITE SHOWER

En-suite : Dunsden Crescent

129.34
161.98
170.17
168.42
170.17

199.92

18.48
23.14
24.31
24.06
24.31

28.56

5173.50
6479.20
6806.80
6736.80
6806.80

7996.80

A
'l.' Self-catered Halls

Room type

ROOM (SHARED BATHROOM FACILITIES)

Standard : Sherfield Hall

: St Patrick's Hall
Standard with double bed Northcourt Houses
Premium : Bridges Hall
Townhouse . Bridges Townhouse

Stenton Townhouse
ROOM WITH WASHBASIN (SHARED BATHROOM FACILITIES)

Standard : Northcourt Houses (smaller room)

- Northcourt Houses

Upgraded St George's Hall
. Wessex Hall
Upgraded with double bed : St George's Halland

- Northcourt Houses

Cost per
week £

Cost per
night £

Total 40
weeks £

Total 51
weeks £

5740.00 =
130.55 18.65 5222.00 =
143.50 20.50 - 7318.50
143.50 20.50 5740.00 7318.50
159.95 22.85 6398.00 8175.45
163.80 23.40 6552.00 8353.80
130.55 18.65 - 6658.05
143.50 20.50 — 7318.50
133.00 19.00 5320.00 6783.00
130.55 18.65 5222.00 6658.05
154.70 22.10 6188.0 7889.70

continued over



Room type Cost per Cost per Total 40 Total 51

week £ night £ weeks £ weeks £
ROOM WITH ENSUITE SHOWER
En-suite : Benyon, Sherfield and © 15995 22.85 : 639800 : 8157.45
- St George's Halls
* Greenow and McCombie Halls . 16380 2340 | 655200 - -
Premium en-suite : Benyon, Bridges, Childs, {18208 | 2614 731920 . 933198

Mackinder and Stenton Halls
STUDIO ROOM AND STUDY SUITE
Studio room . St George's and Wessex Hall . 205.45 29.35 821800 : 1047795

Study Suite - single occupancy  : St Patrick's Hall . 14350 © 2050 574000 - -
(room with adjacent study area) : : : :

ACCOMMODATION SUITABLE FOR FAMILIES AND COUPLES

Room with double bed : St Patrick’s Hall © 18298 26.14 : 7319.20 =
(shared bathroom)

Room with washbasin and  Northcourt Houses . 15470 1 2210 ~ | 7889.70
double bed (shared bathroom) : : : :

Studio with double bed - Northcourt Houses and Benyon Hall  ©  224.00 : 3200 : 8960.00 : 11424.00
Study suite - Northcourt Houses . 18298 26.14 - 1 933198
En-suite with double bed - Northcourt Houses . 18298 26.14 - 933198
One-bed flat . Creighton Court, Northcourt Houses, :  229.95 32.85 © 9198.00  11,727.45

: Sherfield, St George's and
- Wantage Halls

Two-bed flat - Creighton Court ;25550 36.50 —  :13,030.50

Creighton Court, Greenow House 266.00 38.00 10,640.00 13,566.00
: and St Patrick’s Hall : : : :

Payment Deposit
Accommodation payments are due termly. The specific You will need to pay a deposit of £250 to accept your offer
payments and their due dates can be viewed on your of accommodation.

accommodation offer via the RISIS web portal.

You will find your contract start date in your accommodation
For students living in catered halls, the following terms and offer via the RISIS web portal. Start dates are specific to each hall
conditions apply www.reading.ac.uk/mealplans.aspx. of residence, as anindication.
Please ensure you read and fully understand the terms - Contract start 20 September 2020, ends 27 June 2021
of the catering package you are signing up to. (40 weeks) or 12 September 2021 (51 weeks)
* St Patricks Hall mealplan —a low cost catered meal planis « Contract start date 21 September 2020, ends 28 June 2021
included which is bespoke to St Patricks Hall. This is intended (40 weeks) or 13 September 2021 (51 weeks)
to allow you to purchase your main meal each day during » Contract start date 22 September 2020, ends 29 June 2021
the 31 weeks of term via a weekly cash allowance of £40.25 (40 weeks) or 14 September 2021 (51 weeks)

—this allowance can be used at St Patricks Hall, Park Eat or

Eat at the Square.

Contact us

If you'd like to speak to one of our friendly team members
inthe Accommodation Office, email
accommodationonline@reading.ac.uk

or call 0118 378 4203.

Visit www.reading.ac.uk/ready-to-study/accommodation/
university-accommodation.aspx

B25375 10.19



